© 2024 Seifert Systems / 03.06.2024 KH 401-300W 1/4
PTC Fan Heater
Description
Order Number: 401300DSA7C000
Brand Name: Seifert
Color: Black
Housing Material: PPS / PA66
Ingress protection:IP 20
Included: Screw and DIN rail clips for G-rail (EN 50035), DIN rail 1.37 inch (EN 5022), DIN rail 0.6 inch
(EN 50045)
Note: BN (L~), BU (N~), RD (+), BK (-)
Approvals: CE, cURus
UL File Number: E358386
© 2024 Seifert Systems / 03.06.2024 KH 401-300W 2/4
Technical data
Heating power at 50°F: 300 W
Operating temperature range: 14°F - +158°F
Dimension H x W x D: 3.1 x 2.1 x 3.6 inch
Weight: 5.3 oz.
Voltage / Frequency: 100-240 V AC, Lüfter: 24 V DC, 1.6 W
Rated current: 2.5 A @ 110 V
1.3 A @ 230 V
Fan 0.06 A
Fan air flow, approx.: 6 cfm
Fuse: 4 A (T)
Connection: Cable heater 14.2 inch
Cable fan 10.2 inch
© 2024 Seifert Systems / 03.06.2024 KH 401-300W 3/4
Cut out dimensions:
© 2024 Seifert Systems / 03.06.2024 KH 401-300W 4/4
Order Information
Zolltarifnummer 85162999
EAN Nummer 5350604020184